
 

 
Anx – A 

DATE SHEET – EXAMS FOR CL – V 
 

Ser Date Day Subjects Time 

1. 10-04-2023 Monday Maths 

0900 to 1200 

2. 11-04-2023 Tuesday - 

3. 12-04-2023 Wednesday English 

4. 13-04-2023 Thursday - 

5. 14-04-2023 Friday Social Studies 

6. 15-04-2023 Saturday - 

7. 16-04-2023 Sunday - 

8. 17-04-2023 Monday Gen Science 

9. 18-04-2023 Tuesday - 

10. 19-04-2023 Wednesday Urdu 

11. 20-04-2023 Thursday Islamiat/ Ethics  
 

 
----------------------------------------------- 

 

Anx - B 

DATE SHEET – EXAMS FOR CL – VIII 
 

Ser Date Day Subjects Time 

1.  06-04-2023 Thursday Gen Sc (Prac) 

0900 to 1200 

2.  07-04-2023 Friday Cptr Sc (Prac) 

3.  08-04-2023 Saturday - 

4.  09-04-2023 Sunday - 

5.  10-04-2023 Monday Maths 

6.  11-04-2023 Tuesday - 

7.  12-04-2023 Wednesday English 

8.  13-04-2023 Thursday Islamiat/ Ethics 

9.  14-04-2023 Friday Social Studies 

10.  15-04-2023 Saturday - 

11.  16-04-2023 Sunday - 

12.  17-04-2023 Monday Gen Science 

13.  18-04-2023 Tuesday Urdu 

14.  19-04-2023 Wednesday - 

15.  20-04-2023 Thursday Cptr Sc 

 


